Art Moehn Chevrolet-Honda presents...

TIME

16:04:00
16:54:00
19:59:00
20:17:00
20:31:00
20:36:00
20:42:00
20:44:00
21:07:00
21:10:00
21:14:00
21:18:00
21:21:00
21:27:00
21:29:00
21:33:00
21:36:00
21:38:00
21:42:00
21:47:00
21:47:00
21:55:00
22:02:00
22:03:00
22:10:00
22:20:00
22:22:00
22:35:00
22:38:00
22:47:00
22:59:00
23:02:00
23:13:00
23:21:00
23:21:00
23:26:00
23:33:00
23:35:00
23:43:00
23:52:00
23:56:00
24:00:00
24:07:00
24:13:00
24:16:00
24:18:00

PLACE

O©CoONOOPDWN -

NAME

Garver, Blake
Lannen, Patrick
Lyons, Moses
Hoop, Alex
McCluskey, Jonas
Coleman, Joshua
Fox, Jeffery
Siegrist, Jeremy
Siegrist, Joshua
Martinez, John
Hoop, Richard
Bernstein, Don
Swadling, Brad
Siegrist, James
Hawkins, Nick
Kono, Brian
Bendetto, Lizzy
O'Connell, Kim
Dulworth, Will
White, Andrew
Sanchez, Eric
Currie, Meghan
Phelan, Kathryn
Claud, Steven
Kendall, Kelly
Dulworth, Jack
Langley, Richard
Martin, Thaddeus
McClure, Danny
Claud, Daivd
Edwards, Nathan
Andrews, Bruce
Spencer, Jerremy
Robertson, Tyler
Sheets, Joe
Sears, Tonya
Brubaker, Cathy
Spring, Sydney
Webb, Terry
Palmer, Christine
Anderson, Roland
Cushard, Tori
Mascho, Travis
Spring, Tracy
Spring, David
Nicholson, jody

7th Annual Turkey Trot

BIB

213
261
283
280
105
264
78
204
41
343
278
404
389
162
421
80
418
26
334
275
146
175
430
339
15
334
269
383
170
337
152
378
331
357
244
423
341
256
91
14
415
159
90
254
255
382

RACE

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
walking
5k
5k
5k

GENDER

ST TIZITTITIIIIEIEIZIZIZIIIZIEIZINMIANZIEIZIZITNIZEZIZEZEIZEIZEIZEIZEIZEIZEZEZEEZELSLZ

at the Jackson YMCA

AGE

18
19
26
14
38
16
30
31
27
44
42
41
34
25
23
42
17
15
23
16
30
25
23
11
36
13
41
29
54
43
27
63
34
13
52
28
42
16
38
35
30
16
19
48
47
21

Nov. 24, 2011
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24:19:00
24:28:00
24:31:00
24:33:00
24:34:00
24:38:00
24:51:00
24:54:00
24:55:00
24:58:00
24:58:00
25:01:00
25:02:00
25:06:00
25:15:00
25:18:00
25:21:00
25:24:00
25:45:00
25:49:00
25:59:00
26:01:00
26:01:00
26:02:00
26:08:00
26:10:00
26:13:00
26:36:00
26:38:00
26:50:00
26:57:00
27:10:00
27:12:00
27:13:00
27:17:00
27:18:00
27:19:00
27:21:00
27:31:00
27:34:00
27:36:00
27:44:00
27:48:00
27:54:00
27:55:00
27:58:00
27:59:00
28:00:00

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Black, James
Cook, Cari
Payne, Timothy
Swope, Chase
Marshallsay, Elliot
Ambs, Andy

Prettenhofer, Alexandra

Laske, Erin
Mackey, Alan
Shepherd, Kim
Ray, Lynne
Spring, Rick
Ballast, Lisa
Lannen, Jane
locca, Olivia
Easton, Lauren
Weir, Katie
Thompson, Kristen
Robertson, Riley
Cummins, Andrew
Coleman, Jeffrey
Coleman, Reginald
Otto, Kim

Otto, Tim
O'Connell, Sarah
Blanks, Avery
Easton, Gale
Natschke, Madison
Thompson, Kalyn
Junkin, Matt
Curfman, Laura
Junkin, Craig
Lange, Ashley
Hoop, Matt
Stockburger, Christy
Smith, Westely
Zysk, David

Nau, Mike

Marsh, Dennis
Hoop, Megan
Cushard, Deven
Wilson, lan
Hawkins, Dan
Wilson, Michele
Masternak, Audra
Trantum, Emily
Trantum, John
Strawser, Tyler

7th Annual Turkey Trot

313
323
296
129
9
409
311
183
312
86
70
257
356
263
267
135
246
33
358
199
265
262
113
112
360
22
133
110
31
396
147
394
193
285
156
259
185
272
437
279
52
106
64
47
178
116
115
98

walking
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
walking
5k
walking
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
walking
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

24
20
48
12
14
41
16
22
51
55
35
51
37
54
10
16
32
10
11
26
20
47
30
31
25
18
55
12
12
13
28
45
27

34
15
40
35
60
16
11
28
56
54
25
25
27
12

at the Jackson YMCA
Nov. 24, 2011
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28:02:00
28:04:00
28:06:00
28:08:00
28:08:00
28:10:00
28:14:00
28:22:00
28:25:00
28:29:00
28:30:00
28:33:00
28:36:00
28:41:00
28:49:00
28:51:00
28:54:00
28:56:00
28:57:00
28:58:00
29:01:00
29:03:00
29:03:00
29:04:00
29:07:00
29:11:00
29:17:00
29:22:00
29:23:00
29:30:00
29:31:00
29:34:00
29:36:00
29:37:00
29:39:00
29:40:00
29:43:00
29:47:00
29:50:00
29:51:00
29:51:00
29:53:00
30:01:00
30:11:00
30:13:00
30:19:00
30:26:00
30:27:00

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142

Hawkins, Kacy
Bendetto, Bill
Hiatt, Brian
Kimpell, Ben
Kimpell, Brad
Walker, Pamela
Donnelly, Sara
Motts, Amanda
Kono, Abigail
Hawkins, Taylor
Bowers, Linsey
Hawkins, Carol
Easton, Brittany
Bostwick, Jade
Ray, Alyssa
Uhila, Tau
Colliau, Danielle
Fields, Lynne
Symonds, Alan
Simpson, Christopher
locca, Sarah
Kipp, Ken

Gaqi, Erald
Laske, Rebecca
Marshallsay, Tracey
Kofflin, Vicke
Mays, Autumn
Fox, Rebecca
Thompson, Ann
locca, Becky
Budd, Samantha
Budd, Jody
Ledwidge, Sarah
Siegrist, Tracy
Kirkup, Nicole
Mulehearn, Conor
Mulhear, Alice
Morton, Ryley
Luma, Konita
Hensely, Jamie
Bostwick, Lonnie
Secord, Kara
Easton, Bonnie

Mesaros-Winkles, Christy

Saylor, Jody
Shroads, Alison
Kelly, Tiffany
Crispell, Stephanie

7th Annual Turkey Trot

65
416
399
101
100
309
251

75

81
422

44

63
134
292

71
232
305
369
393

50
268

35
121
390

233
203
69
29
266
372
371
58
163
164
387
386
325
304
300
291
271
132
345
222
27
223
322

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
walking
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
10k
10k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

21
46
53
12
41
41
31
12
17
18
26
51
18
20
13
53
18
44
54
42
17
59
29
24
46
52
30
29
38
17
22
32
35
25
34
12
43
11
36
32
55
27
56
28
27
40
33
13

at the Jackson YMCA
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30:36:00
30:37:00
30:40:00
30:41:00
30:49:00
30:54:00
30:55:00
31:11:00
31:25:00
31:43:00
31:54:00
32:01:00
32:11:00
32:12:00
32:16:00
32:17:00
32:18:00
32:28:00
32:36:00
32:39:00
32:49:00
32:51:00
32:52:00
33:03:00
33:05:00
33:14:00
33:20:00
33:33:00
33:33:00
33:41:00
33:47:00
33:55:00
34:02:00
34:23:00
34:28:00
34:41:00
35:01:00
35:25:00
35:25:00
35:36:00
35:40:00
35:44:00
35:44:00
35:45:00
35:52:00
35:58:00
35:58:00
35:59:00

143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Ransom, Shelby
Dorbin, Carl
Hardwick, London
Morton, Ryan
Marshallsay, Harriet
Smith, Cassondra
Motts, Steve

Uhila, Josephine
Kempher, Kelly
Donnally-Philpott, Elizabeth
Martinez, Colleen
Rogers, Amy
Rogers, John
Dillen, Lesley
Hourigan, Trish
Kiesel, Christie
Junkin, Will
Marshallsay, Dylan
Marshallsay, Philip
Clark, Andrea
White, David
White, Paul
Woizeschke, Michael
Brown, Zach
Bishop, Kay
Shaw, Bethany
Spring, Kathy
Raciboski, Katie
Eley, Margaret
Folts, Jennifer
Wright, Angela
Robertson, Kendall
Trout, Lori
Spencer, Jennifer
Crispell, Jackie
Scott, Janet
Ransom, Lynne
Ranson, Brandon
Cerajewski, Jack
Matzen, Ryosei
Colliau, Kellie
Finco, Holly
Matzen, Jeffery
Bendetto, Sara
Lyons, zoe
VanAken, Julia
Mroczka, Peggi
Edwards, Jennifer

7th Annual Turkey Trot

204
234
235
326
10
260
74
231
347
332
342
224
226
209
140
379
397
11
7
77
276
273
45
250
60
274
434
433
388
145
94
359
408
330
321
16
293
377
127
248
303
212
247
417
419
327
144
153

5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
walking
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k
5k

10
33
10
32
12
19
39
17
37
26
44
42
44
37
38
25
10

48
32
12
42
58
15
48
34
52
26
50
35
32

41
32
47
47
40
40

40
50
42
44
45
58
52
27

at the Jackson YMCA
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35:59:00
36:00:00
37:08:00
37:11:00
37:29:00
37:30:00
37:31:00
37:32:00
37:34:00
37:35:00
37:36:00
37:41:00
37:44:00
37:45:00
37:48:00
38:20:00
38:20:00
38:44:00
38:48:00
38:49:00
38:50:00
38:51:00
39:02:00
39:03:00
39:03:00
39:14:00
39:15:00
39:15:00
39:16:00
39:16:00
39:17:00
39:17:00
39:20:00
39:24:00
39:30:00
39:34:00
39:35:00
39:36:00
39:38:00
39:44:00
39:51:00
39:52:00
39:58:00
40:19:00
40:19:00
40:21:00
40:21:00
40:41:00

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Verhulst, Amanda
Cook, Kevin

Laske, Deborah
Cerajewski, Hannah
Cerajewski, Hannah
Andrews, Cameron
Andrews, Dylan
Claud, Sarah
Andrews, Anthony
Andrews, Elaine
Hart, Taylor

Ray, Mindy

Medina, Joel
Edwards, Mackenzie
Edwards, Sydnee
Cross, Sue

Mannor, Beatrice
Buckley, Diane
Bartell, Megan
Castro, Lisa

Symonds, Samantha

Sayre, Amy

Levy, Kathleen
Cockroft, Rob
Junkin, Colin
Junkin, Amy
Cockroft, Cody
Buckley, Karie
Martin, Kassandra
Martin, Mardi
Newton, Candace
Matson, Marlo
Sanders, Derek
Zysk, Jennifer
Tappan, Susanne
Cockroft, Pamela
Sanders, Carson
Evanson, Thomas
Sauceda, Maria
Sanders, Bryce
Holmes, Pat
Cockroft, Tryphena
Cockroft, Corey
Daniels, Theresa
Cushard, Sarah
Swank, Judie
Collier, Jeff
Younglove, Mike

7th Annual Turkey Trot

319
324
184
126
126
196
197
338
195
194
154
242
243
401
400
270
316
1
206
49
392
373
391
352
398
395
349
315
299
302
340
439
240
186
295
351
239
236
181
238
171
348
350
287
51
420
320
354

walking F
5k M
5k F
5k F
5k F
5k M
5k M
5k F
5k M
5k F
5k F
5k F
10k M
5k F
5k F
5k F
5k F
5k U
walking F
5k F
5k F
5k F
5k F
5k M
5k M
5k F
5k M
5k M
walking F
walking F
5k F
5k F
KIDS RUM
5k F
5k F
5k F
KIDS RUM
5k M
5k F
KIDS RUM
5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

10k
10k

30
51
49
10
10
7

5

13
41
41
20
46
21
14
9

44
35
61
19
42
46
43
51
56
6

40
15
38
14
35
42
49
5

40
33
59
7

64
63
10
68
35
39
51
41
71
46
51

at the Jackson YMCA
Nov. 24, 2011



Art Moehn Chevrolet-Honda presents... 7th Annual Turkey Trot at the Jackson YMCA
Nov. 24, 2011

40:59:00 239 Swarts, Sidnee 298 walking F 11
41:00:00 240 Moilanen, Scott 217 5k M 30
41:32:00 241  Moilanen, Rebekah 218 5k F 30
41:32:00 242 Cushard, David 157 walking M 39
41:40:00 243  Wright, William 122 5k M 53
41:41:00 244  Winckles, Andrew 346 10k F 27
41:42:00 245 Maes, Chris 168 5k M 37
41:55:00 246 Solce, Kristin 198 5k F 24
42:10:00 247 Yahakeff, Caitlin 216 5k F 22
42:57:00 248 Maczka, Dean 84 10k M 33
43:19:00 249  Wright, Jessica 36 5k F 38
43:22:00 250 Spencer, Scott 249 10k M 27
43:25:00 251 Parks, Stefanie 297 5k F 35
43:33:00 252 Trudell, Anna 410 5k F 32
43:39:00 253 Bernstein, Louise 411 5k F 59
43:40:00 254  Fiero, Kathy 131  walking F 62
43:49:00 255 Goings, Melissa 314 5k F 34
43:50:00 256 Guidcio, Greg 376 10k M 53
44:08:00 257 Vogel, Scott 353 10k M 52
44:10:00 258 Steele, jennifer 503

44:17:00 259 Meyers, Barb 427 10k F 25
44:25:00 260 McKay, Morgyn 368 5k F 26
44:27:00 261 Jobin, Malachi 366 5k M 11
44:27:00 262 Jobin, Matt 364 5k M 37
44:28:00 263 Motts, Loxci 73 5k F 39
44:36:00 264  Scott, Marie 374 5k F 10.00
44:39:00 265 Geisman, Denise 429 5k F 46
44:40:00 266 Dear, Elyssa 426 5k F 18
44:45:00 267 Yohe, John 143 5k M unknown
44:47:00 268 Kruso, Amanda 88 5k F 16
44:58:00 269 Miller, Gail 114 5k F 49
45:00:00 270 Miller, Natalie 142 5k F 29
45:04:00 271 Miller, Andrew 141 5k M 31
45:18:00 272 Hale, Suzy 230 walking F 41
45:19:00 273 Ward, Kasey 160 walking F 29
45:32:00 274 Morgan, Jeff 290 10k M 31
45:35:00 275 Zimmerman, Christine 211 5k F 64
46:23:00 276 Holmes, Larry 182 walking M 66
46:27:00 277 Bibbins, Becky 220 walking F 60
46:29:00 278 Bibbins, Kara 221 walking F 22
46:33:00 279 Papiersky, Mary Anne 40 walking F 47
46:34:00 280 Miller, Amy 161 walking F 33
46:35:00 281 Vogel, Adam 355 10k M 16
46:37:00 282 Strawser, Jennifer 97 5k F 35
46:37:00 283 Zimmerman, Ron 210 5k M 64
46:39:00 284 Shepherd, Ben 119 KIDSRUM 6
46:40:00 285 Shepherd, Angela 117 5k F 30

46:52:00 286 Schaffer, Cortney 87 walking F 30
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46:53:00
46:54:00
47:06:00
47:11:00
47:12:00
47:13:00
47:13:00
47:14:00
47:23:00
47:26:00
47:27:00
47:40:00
47:43:00
47:51:00
48:17:00
48:21:00
48:28:00
48:36:00
48:37:00
48:40:00
48:44:00
48:44:00
49:13:00
49:15:00
49:24:00
49:27:00
49:27:00
49:28:00
49:31:00
49:31:00
49:32:00
49:34:00
49:36:00
49:51:00
49:51:00
50:21:00
50:24:00
50:27:00
50:42:00
50:42:00
50:43:00
50:47:00
51:14:00
51:15:00
51:25:00
51:25:00
51:33:00
51:36:00

287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

Deer, Michelle
Bernstein, Sarah
Burke, Pam
Barton, Niki
Evanson, Nancy
Mazerov, Clifford
Masternak, Jackie
Wilson, Harry
Luce, Amanda
Louagie, Paula
Cerajewski, Steven
Blanks, Stacey
Merricle, Karyn
Hale, Brian
Calvent, Rhonda
Blattner, Sandra
Kofflin, Sarah
Drennan, Ethan
Laferriere, Mike
Ayres, Andrew
Puckett, Christopher
Swope, Rick
Moser, Monica
Eichenberg, Patricia
Clark, Shane
Schultz, Mary
Schultz, John
Claud, Angela
Bowers, Wilson
Mooney, Holly
Eichenberg, Allen
Steffes, Jason
Drummond, Lanette
Drennan, Elizabeth
Mazerov, Gail
Kerr, Alaina

Kerr, Christine
Rosas, Ana

Page, Jackie
Ghesquiere, Kathie
Rogers, Marcy
Hoop, Allison
Dwyer, Benjamin
Uhl, Jennifer

Keith, Tiffany
Powers, Elaine
Powers, Donald
Zwick, Virginia

7th Annual Turkey Trot

148
412
214
103
237
12
177
48
54
4
125
19
504
229
136
108
384
39
24
172
62
128
381
138
76
93
370
336
43
137
139
288
46
37
13
441
440
173
501
502
225
282
155
169
165
380
310

walking
5k
walking
walking
walking
5k
walking
5k

5k
walking
5k

5k
Walk
walking
walking
walking
5k

5k

10k
walking
walking
10k

5k
walking
5k
walking
5k

5k

5k
walking
walking
10k
10k
10k

5k

5k

5k

5k
walk
walk
5k
walking
10k
walking
5k

5k
walking
walking

32
31
59
37
63
77
57
55
30
37
11
45

41
45
47
31
12
45
19
42
54
45
64
48
58
57
43
31
40
65
37
34
38
66
14
43
28

11
11
29
31
31
62
62
61

at the Jackson YMCA
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51:37:00
51:40:00
51:40:00
51:41:00
52:03:00
52:19:00
52:32:00
52:34:00
52:35:00
52:36:00
52:43:00
52:47:00
52:48:00
52:51:00
52:52:00
53:03:00
53:04:00
53:26:00
53:33:00
54:06:00
54:07:00
54:08:00
54:28:00
54:56:00
55:00:00
55:25:00
55:25:00
55:36:00
55:37:00
56:14:00
56:17:00
56:58:00
57:06:00
57:11:00
57:12:00
57:33:00
57:36:00
57:37:00
57:39:00
57:41:00
58:00:00
58:05:00
58:49:00
58:50:00
58:51:00
58:52:00
58:54:00
58:54:00

335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382

Carney, Carol
Thompson, Mara
Thompson, Elizabeth
Slagor, Nicole
Richardson, Kristin
Beebe, Bethany
Soltis, Marsha
Spring, Adrienne
Masternak, Don
Wimsatt, Kristen
Wimsatt, Mark
Blanks, Gilbert
Jamieson, Ann
McAlary, Amy
Herbalife

Hoop, Sarah
Hoop, Lori Ann
Burris, Angela
Arnold, Nicole
Gichengi, Jessica
Hatt,Nicole

Rabb, Diana
Pangero, Helen
Gillen, Paul

Gillen, Tracy
Ammerman, Jennifer
McCravey, Jodie
Shaw, Wesley
Sitarz, Kimberly
Lape, Kari
Sherfinski, David
Scarborough, Kaila
Geisman, Rebecca
McVey, Sheri
Wright, Alexis
Faist, Lorenda
Rice, Tonya
Ojeda, Brittany
Bristow, Ann Marie
Raciboski, Jody
Casler, Brandon
Wagoner, Betty
Hensinger, Nicole
Zegarlowicz, Sandra
Cerajewski, Amy
Burgamy, Susana
Sauceda J, David
Maynard, Rebekah

7th Annual Turkey Trot

407
32
30

104

130

190

180

435

176

227

228
20
42

109

510

284

277

167

241

509

507

506

508

201

202

208
92

286

414

413

432
95

428

404
96

335

505

361
53

245

258

187

189

3

123

174

111
55

10k

5k

5k
walking
walking
walking
5k

5k
walking
5k

5k

5k

10k
10k

walking
walking
walking
10k
Walk
Walk
Walk

walking
walking
walking
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
walking
10k
10k
walking
10k
Walk
5k

10k
10k
10k
walking
walking
walking
10k

5k
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Nov. 24, 2011



Art Moehn Chevrolet-Honda presents...
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Maynard, Timothy
Phelan, Kathryn
Juracka, Elizabeth
Hyliard, Wendy
Stevens, Thomas
Brown, Kimberly
Mascho, Sally
Mascho, Brandon
Saxton, Heather
Saxton, Maya
Saxton, Mitchell
Jobin, Isaac
Barger, Suzi
Bartell, Julie
Jobin, Kim
Garcia, Ginger
Berman, Steven
Berman, Ellie
Fritz, Becky
Haehnle, Tammy
King, Tammy
Laferriere, Sheri
Coxon, Jennifer
Locke, Megyn
Medina, Luis

7th Annual Turkey Trot
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at the Jackson YMCA
Nov. 24, 2011



